OPTEK Technology Inc. — 1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, Texas 75006
Phone: (972) 323-2200 or (800) 341-4747    FAX: (972) 323-2396   sensors@optekinc.com   www.optekinc.com
Issue A   08/06
Page 1 of 3
Fiber Optic Transmitter
OPF672 , OPF673 Series
OPTEK reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible.
Description:

• Industrial temperature range
RoHS
Ordering Information
Part Number
LED Peak
Wavelength
PT50 (dBm)
Min / Max
Tr, Tf (ns)
Typ / Max
OPF672-1; OPF673-1 850nm -17.5/-15.2 8.0/10.0
OPF672-2; OPF673-2 850nm -16.0/-13.0 8.0/10.0
OPF672-3; OPF673-3 850nm -14.5/-11.5 8.0/10.0
Applications:
• Industrial Ethernet equipment
• Copper-to-fiber media conversion
• Intra-system fiber optic links